OPEN BEZEL
END PLATE
OPTIONAL FLANGE END PANELS
1455PF
EXTRUSION
EXPLODED ASSEMBLY VIEW
D
D
1.70 mm
[0.067 in]
7.00 mm
[0.276 in]
26.13 mm
[1.029 in]
120.50 mm
[4.744 in]
22.53 mm
[0.887 in]
115.52 mm
[4.548 in]
30.12 mm
[1.186 in]
125.02 mm
[4.922 in]
1455P2201
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com°
EXTRUSION DESIGNED FOR 120MM WIDE PC BOARD
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
34.13 mm
[1.344 in]
129.00 mm
[5.079 in]
1.75 mm
[0.069 in]
10.50 mm
[0.413 in]
4 X n0.165 in THRU
w n0.230 in X 82.0°
220.00`0.50
 mm
8.661`0.020 in
[ ]
125.00 mm
[4.921 in]
120.48`0.89
 mm
4.743`0.035 in
[ ]
26.51`0.38
 mm
1.044`0.015 in
[ ]
5.32 mm
[0.209 in]
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
2.00 mm
[0.079 in]
 TYP
1.50 mm
[0.059 in]
 TYP